ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEES

ITE
Services, Disconnects, & Panels
Temp Service Pole
30 amps
60 amps
100 amps
125 amps
150 amps
200 amps
400 amps
401 amps & over, (Price per amp.)
Residential
Lighting Fixtures
Receptacles
Switches
Surface Unit
Oven Unit
Combination Unit
Water Heater
Clothes Dryer
Dishwasher
Disposal Unit
Furnace (Gas)
Air Conditioner
Vent Hoods & Fans

COST

$30.00
$5.00
$6.50
$7.50
$8.50
$10.00
$12.00
$16.00
$0.04

$0.25
$0.25
$0.25
$3.50
$3.50
$6.00
$4.00
$4.00
$1.50
$1.50
$2.00
$9.00
$1.50

ITE

Commercial
Lighting Fixtures
Receptacles
Switches
Elevators & Lifts
Transformers

10 KVA or Less

11 KVA or Over
Solar Installations
Discharge System

Electric Heaters & Appliances

1 KW or Less
1.0 to 3.5 KW
3.6 to 10 KW
10.1 to 25 KW

COST

$0.35

$0.30

$0.30
$250.00

$5.00
$7.50
$12.50
$1.50

$2.00
$3.00
$5.00
$7.50




Flood & Area Lighting

1 to 300 Watts

301 to 1000 Watts

1001 Watts & Over
Residential & Elevator Lifts
Swimming Pools

Sign

MINIMUM PERMIT FEE

$1.00
$2.00
$3.00
$70.00
$20.00
$30.00

$50.00

Motors

1 HP & Less
1.1to5HP
5.1to 10 HP
10.1to 20 HP
20.1 to 59 HP
60 HP & Over
Air Conditioner & Refrigeration
1to10Ton
1to30Ton
31to 100 Ton
101 Ton & Over

$1.50
$2.50
$3.50
$5.00
$10.00
$15.00

$10.00
$20.00
$30.00
$40.00



