

ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEES

<u>ITEM</u>	<u>COST</u>
<u>Services, Disconnects, & Panels</u>	
Temp Service Pole	\$30.00
30 amps	\$5.00
60 amps	\$6.50
100 amps	\$7.50
125 amps	\$8.50
150 amps	\$10.00
200 amps	\$12.00
400 amps	\$16.00
401 amps & over, (Price per amp.)	\$0.04
<u>Residential</u>	
Lighting Fixtures	\$0.25
Receptacles	\$0.25
Switches	\$0.25
Surface Unit	\$3.50
Oven Unit	\$3.50
Combination Unit	\$6.00
Water Heater	\$4.00
Clothes Dryer	\$4.00
Dishwasher	\$1.50
Disposal Unit	\$1.50
Furnace (Gas)	\$2.00
Air Conditioner	\$9.00
Vent Hoods & Fans	\$1.50

<u>ITEM</u>	<u>COST</u>
<u>Commercial</u>	
Lighting Fixtures	\$0.35
Receptacles	\$0.30
Switches	\$0.30
Elevators & Lifts	\$250.00
<u>Transformers</u>	
10 KVA or Less	\$5.00
11 KVA or Over	\$7.50
Solar Installations	\$12.50
Discharge System	\$1.50
<u>Electric Heaters & Appliances</u>	
1 KW or Less	\$2.00
1.0 to 3.5 KW	\$3.00
3.6 to 10 KW	\$5.00
10.1 to 25 KW	\$7.50



Flood & Area Lighting

1 to 300 Watts	\$1.00
301 to 1000 Watts	\$2.00
1001 Watts & Over	\$3.00
Residential & Elevator Lifts	\$70.00
Swimming Pools	\$20.00
Sign	\$30.00

MINIMUM PERMIT FEE**\$50.00****Motors**

1 HP & Less	\$1.50
1.1 to 5 HP	\$2.50
5.1 to 10 HP	\$3.50
10.1 to 20 HP	\$5.00
20.1 to 59 HP	\$10.00
60 HP & Over	\$15.00

Air Conditioner & Refrigeration

1 to 10 Ton	\$10.00
1 to 30 Ton	\$20.00
31 to 100 Ton	\$30.00
101 Ton & Over	\$40.00